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Pen Selwood 10k Results
14/04/2024

Forename |Club

No|Surname

56
10
83
59
28
77
72
52
86
60
16
57
49
11
37
48
42
9

25
65
26
24
27
79
69
51
71
21
75
43
68
76
30
67
50
7

15
22
41
54
53
84
29
80
58
17
13
73
3

Burden
Isgrove
Brooke
Page
Wildbur
Hall
Hudson
Hutchings
Chorley
Page
Willis
Johnston
Phillpotts
Hooper
Cooper
Tooth
Router
Harcourt
Potter
Adams
Clutton
Conlon
Sharp
Smith
Sharp
Whiffen
Wheeler
Martin
Tissington
Edney
Alexander
Carter
Sharp
Lane
Lansdell
Jacobs
Willis
Marchant
Rennard
Perrett
Hutchings
Standfield
Byrne
Smith
Willis
Ferguson
Pollard
Webb
Morgan

Phil
Daniel
Orlando
Joseph
Simon
John
Daniel
Sharon
Martin
Stephen
Samuel
Ella
Katie
Katie
James
Ben
Michael
Macca
Sam
Polly
Rafe
Suzanne
Byron
Emily
Geoff
Graham
Sarah
Andrew
Lewis
Danny
Rachael
Philip
Caroline
Charlie
Oliver
Mark
Amber
Chris
Debbie
Chris
Lynn
Connor
Terry
Tony
Ben

lan
Chella
Jake
Russ

Taunton Ac
Runwednesdays

Poole Ac
Poole Ac

Dorset Doddlers

Road Runners Club
Dorset Doddlers

Great Western Runners

Royal Manor Portland

Yeovil Town Rrc

Wimborne Ac
Dorset Doddlers

Street Striders
Yeovil Town Rrc
Dorset Doddlers

Yeovil Town Rrc

Gillingham Trotters
Lonely Goat Rc

Pen Selwood 10k - 14/04/2024

Gender Age | Time

Male |46
Male |33
Male |40
Male |18
Male |46
Male |54
Male |31
Female |27
Male |62
Male |57
Male |36
Female |18
Female |37
Female |43
Male |32
Male |33
Male |34
Male |24
Male (32
Female |58
Male |33
Female |30
Male |38
Female |18
Male |66
Male |54
Female |57
Male |48
Male |30
Female |35
Female |28
Male |53
Female |65
Male |67
Male |45
Male |39
Female |36
Male |54
Female |55
Male |56
Female |58
Male |31
Male |68
Male |56
Male |30
Male |66
Female |62
Male |26
Male |70

00:36:58
00:40:57
00:41:18
00:41:34
00:41:39
00:42:58
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:23
00:44:09
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:54
00:45:30
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:42
00:47:04
00:47:29
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:50:11
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:51
00:51:08
00:51:36
00:51:57
00:52:24
00:52:31
00:52:43
00:53:09
00:53:15
00:53:26
00:53:54
00:54:01
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:54:54
00:55:00
00:55:17
00:55:28
00:55:39
00:55:51
00:56:05
00:56:22
00:56:23
00:56:47
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Pen Selwood 10k Results
14/04/2024

Forename |Club

Position |No|Surname

50 36 |Fenton Annabel
51 23 |Edge Jeni

52 38 |Coogan Sally
53 93 |Payne Belinda
54 45 |Allard Demetrie
55 44 Kewley Vicki
56 40 |Kozak Luke
57 91 |Charlson Liam
58 90 |Burden Susie
59 82 |Mallinson Sue

60 35 |Garrett lan

61 85 | Twistan Davies |Jessica
62 74 |Newbery Nick
63 64 |Baker Bob

64 33 |Jenkins Theresa
65 87 |Atkinson Alan

66 12 |Pollard Mark
67 62 |Demmar Neil

68 39 |Samuel Joanna
69 88 |Smith Rodney
70 78 |Smith Julia
71 55 |Perrett Sarah
72 18 |Ferguson Pamela
73 92 |Haskett Caroline
74 14 \Brooke Flora
75 70 |Gibson Kate
76 66 |Hilborne Mike
77 81 |Ruane Erik

78 63 |Feather Jane
79 34 |Hibbard Sophie
80 32 |Martin Emma
81 47 \Wright Sarah
82 89 |Smith Barbara

Gillingham Trotters

Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters

Yeovil Town Rrc

Wincanton Swim Club
Lonely Goat Rc

Yeovil Town Rrc
Gillingham Trotters

Dorset Doddlers
Gillingham Trotters

Dorset Doddlers

Gillingham Trotters

Dorset Doddlers

Poles Ahead

Pen Selwood 10k - 14/04/2024

Gender Age | Time

Female |21
Female |45
Female |47
Female |63
Male |43
Female |56
Male |47
Male |19
Female |43
Female |58
Male |57
Female |49
Male (32
Male |68
Female |41
Male |59
Male |64
Male |63
Female |50
Male |62
Female |52
Female |50
Female |55
Female |37
Female |71
Female |68
Male |58
Male |63
Female |68
Female |39
Female |53
Female |52
Female |59

00:58:02
00:58:15
00:59:07
00:59:20
00:59:30
00:59:33
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:06
01:00:34
01:01:07
01:01:20
01:01:23
01:02:15
01:02:30
01:02:40
01:02:54
01:03:09
01:03:13
01:03:47
01:03:58
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:41
01:05:41
01:06:25
01:06:30
01:07:57
01:11:04
01:13:18
01:13:35
01:16:55
01:24:48
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

Prize

1st Male

2nd Male

3rd Male

1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female
1st Male Vet
2nd Male Vet

Ist Female Vet |Katie Hooper

14/04/2024
Name Club
Phil Burden Taunton Ac

Daniel Isgrove

Orlando Brooke |Runwednesdays
Sharon Hutchings |Dorset Doddlers
Ella Johnston

Katie Phillpotts
Simon Wildbur |Poole Ac
John Hall Poole Ac

2nd Female Vet |Polly Adams Royal Manor Portland

Pen Selwood 10k - 14/04/2024

Great Western Runners

Time

00:36:58
00:40:57
00:41:18
00:43:15
00:44:46
00:44:54
00:41:39
00:42:58
00:45:30
00:47:57
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