Pen Selwood 10k Results

14/04/2024

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Aae	Time
1	56		Phil	Taunton Ac	Male	46	00:36:58
2		Isgrove	Daniel	radition 7 to	Male	33	00:40:57
3	83	Brooke	Orlando	Runwednesdays	Male	40	00:41:18
4	59	Page	Joseph	ranweaneeaye	Male	18	00:41:34
5	28	Wildbur	Simon	Poole Ac	Male	46	00:41:39
6	77	Hall	John	Poole Ac	Male	54	00:42:58
7		Hudson	Daniel	1 0010 710	Male	31	00:43:10
8	52	Hutchings	Sharon	Dorset Doddlers	Female		00:43:15
9	86	Chorley	Martin	Road Runners Club	Male	62	00:43:23
10	60	Page	Stephen	Dorset Doddlers	Male	57	00:44:09
11		Willis	Samuel	Doroot Boddioro	Male	36	00:44:45
12	57	Johnston	Ella		Female		00:44:46
13	_	Philipotts	Katie		Female		00:44:54
14	11	Hooper	Katie	Great Western Runners	Female		00:45:30
15	37	Cooper	James	Creat Western Harmers	Male	32	00:46:20
16	48	Tooth	Ben		Male	33	00:46:23
17	_		Michael		Male	34	00:46:42
18	9	Harcourt	Macca		Male	24	00:47:04
19	25	Potter	Sam		Male	32	00:47:29
20	65	Adams	Polly	Royal Manor Portland	Female		00:47:57
21	26		Rafe	Troyal Marior Fortiaria	Male	33	00:47:59
22	24		Suzanne	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female		00:50:11
23	27	Sharp	Byron	TEOVII TOWITTALC	Male	38	00:50:11
24	79	Smith	Emily		Female		00:50:32
25	69	Sharp	Geoff		Male	66	00:50:39
26	51	Whiffen	Graham	Wimborne Ac	Male	54	00:50:51
27	71	Wheeler	Sarah	Dorset Doddlers	Female		00:51:08
28	21	Martin	Andrew	Dorset Doddiers	Male	48	00:51:36
29	75	Tissington	Lewis		Male	30	00:51:57
30	43	Edney	Danny		Female		00:51:37
31		Alexander	Rachael		Female		00:52:24
32	76	Carter	Philip		Male	53	00:52:43
33	30	Sharp	Caroline		Female		00:52:43
34		Lane	Charlie		Male	67	00:53:09
35		Lansdell	Oliver		Male	45	00:53:15
36	7	Jacobs	Mark		Male	39	00:53:54
37		Willis	Amber		Female		00:54:01
38	22	Marchant	Chris	Street Striders	Male	54	00:54:01
39	41	Rennard	Debbie	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female		00:54:28
40	54	Perrett	Chris	Dorset Doddlers	Male	56	00:54:54
41				Dorset Doddiers	Female		
42	_	Hutchings Standfield	Lynn			31	00:55:00
42	84		Connor	Yeovil Town Rrc	Male		00:55:17
		Byrne	Terry	1 COVII TOWII KIC	Male Male	68 56	00:55:28
44	_	Smith	Tony				00:55:39
45	_	Willis	Ben	Cillingham Trattara	Male	30	00:55:51
46	17	Ferguson	lan	Gillingham Trotters	Male	66	00:56:05
47		Pollard	Chella	Lonely Goat Rc	Female		00:56:22
48	_	Webb	Jake		Male	26	00:56:23
49	3	Morgan	Russ		Male	70	00:56:47

Pen Selwood 10k Results

14/04/2024

				UT/ 202T			
Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
50	36	Fenton	Annabel		Female	21	00:58:02
51	23	Edge	Jeni		Female	45	00:58:15
52	38	Coogan	Sally	Gillingham Trotters	Female	47	00:59:07
53	93	Payne	Belinda		Female	63	00:59:20
54	45	Allard	Demetrie	Gillingham Trotters	Male	43	00:59:30
55	44	Kewley	Vicki	Gillingham Trotters	Female	56	00:59:33
56	40	Kozak	Luke		Male	47	01:00:00
57	91	Charlson	Liam		Male	19	01:00:00
58	90	Burden	Susie		Female	43	01:00:06
59	82	Mallinson	Sue	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female	58	01:00:34
60	35	Garrett	lan		Male	57	01:01:07
61	85	Twistan Davies	Jessica		Female	49	01:01:20
62	74	Newbery	Nick		Male	32	01:01:23
63	64	Baker	Bob		Male	68	01:02:15
64	33	Jenkins	Theresa		Female	41	01:02:30
65	87	Atkinson	Alan	Wincanton Swim Club	Male	59	01:02:40
66	12	Pollard	Mark	Lonely Goat Rc	Male	64	01:02:54
67	62	Demmar	Neil		Male	63	01:03:09
68	39	Samuel	Joanna	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female	50	01:03:13
69	88	Smith	Rodney	Gillingham Trotters	Male	62	01:03:47
70	78	Smith	Julia		Female	52	01:03:58
71	55	Perrett	Sarah	Dorset Doddlers	Female	50	01:04:10
72	18	Ferguson	Pamela	Gillingham Trotters	Female	55	01:04:15
73	92	Haskett	Caroline		Female	37	01:04:41
74	14	Brooke	Flora	Dorset Doddlers	Female	71	01:05:41
75	70	Gibson	Kate	Gillingham Trotters	Female	68	01:06:25
76	66	Hilborne	Mike		Male	58	01:06:30
77	81	Ruane	Erik		Male	63	01:07:57
78	63	Feather	Jane	Dorset Doddlers	Female	68	01:11:04
79	34	Hibbard	Sophie		Female	39	01:13:18
80	32	Martin	Emma		Female	53	01:13:35
81	47	Wright	Sarah		Female	52	01:16:55
82	89	Smith	Barbara	Poles Ahead	Female	59	01:24:48
	-				-	-	

Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

14/04/2024

Prize	Name	Club	Time
1st Male	Phil Burden	Taunton Ac	00:36:58
2nd Male	Daniel Isgrove		00:40:57
3rd Male	Orlando Brooke	Runwednesdays	00:41:18
1st Female	Sharon Hutchings	Dorset Doddlers	00:43:15
2nd Female	Ella Johnston		00:44:46
3rd Female	Katie Phillpotts		00:44:54
1st Male Vet	Simon Wildbur	Poole Ac	00:41:39
2nd Male Vet	John Hall	Poole Ac	00:42:58
1st Female Vet	Katie Hooper	Great Western Runners	00:45:30
2nd Female Vet	Polly Adams	Royal Manor Portland	00:47:57